Monday, May 3, 2021
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
Tuesday, May 4, 2021
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

Wednesday, May 5, 2021
10:00 AM

11:30 AM
2:00 PM

Thursday, May 6, 2021
3:30 PM

Friday, May 7, 2021
12:00 PM

Monday, May 10, 2021
9:30 AM

Chairman's Schedule
May 2021

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Rita Lari Jochum, Deputy Staff
Director/Chief Counsel, Senate Judiciary
Committee

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, Director,
FDIC

Meeting w/Albert Forkner, State Banking
Commissioner, Wyoming Division of
Banking; and Michael Chertoff, Co-Founder
& Executive Chairman, The Chertoff Group
Meeting w/staff

Call w/Dave Uejio, Acting Director,
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/Craig Radcliffe, Deputy
Assistant Secretary for Banking, Office of
Legislative Affairs, U.S. Department of
Treasury

Meeting w/staff



10:30 AM
3:00 PM

Tuesday, May 11, 2021
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

Wednesday, May 12, 2021

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
4:30 PM

Thursday, May 13, 2021
11:15 AM

1:00 PM

Friday, May 14, 2021
1:00 PM

3:30 PM

Monday, May 17, 2021
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
4:30 PM

Tuesday, May 18, 2021
1:00 PM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Nandita Bakhshi, President & CEO,
Bank of the West

Remarks: Federalist Society Conference

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, Office of the Comptroller of
the Currency (OCC)

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Advisory Committee on Economic
Inclusion

Meeting w/staff

Call w/ Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman,
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), Michael Hsu,
Acting Comptroller of the Currency, OCC,
and Todd Harper, Chairman, National Credit
Union Administration

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Wednesday, May 19, 2021
10:00 AM

2:15PM

4:00 PM

Thursday, May 20, 2021
10:30 AM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

Friday, May 21, 2021
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Monday, May 24, 2021
9:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Hearing: House Committee on Financial
Services

Remarks: Fireside chat w/John Ryan,
President & CEO, Conference of State Bank
Supervisors

Meeting w/staff

Remarks: HSBC 10" Annual Financial
Institutions Conference: Female Leaders in
Finance

Meeting w/Everett Bell, Chairman,
Community Advisory Board; Steven
Sugarman, Founder, The Change Company;
and Dr. Charles Dorsey, Founder & CEO,
The Dorsey Group LLC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,
FRB

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Tuesday, May 25, 2021
11:30 AM

2:00 PM

Wednesday, May 26, 2021
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM

Thursday, May 27, 2021
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:15 PM
4:45 PM

Friday, May 28, 2021
10:30 AM

Meeting w/staff

Call w/Catherine McGuinness, Chair, Policy
and Resources Committee, City of London
Corporation

Call w/Dave Uejio, Acting Director, CFPB

Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman,
FRB

Meeting w/staff

Financial Crimes Enforcement Network
Interagency Principals Meeting

Call w/Michael Hsu, Acting Comptroller of
the Currency, OCC

Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, Director,
FDIC

Quarterly Banking Profile Press
Conference

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Financial Stability Board Interagency
Advisory Group Meeting

Chairman’s Town Hall

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



Monday, May 31, 2021
Memorial Day Observance



